
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Football
8/18/2019 to 12/1/2019

Pawnee High School
810 4Th St
Pawnee, IL 62558
Steve Kirby
217-625-2471

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 08/30/19 Bunker Hill HS Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 09/06/19 CO-OP Flanagan-Cornell-Woodland (@
Flanagan)

Away 3:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 09/13/19 *Judah Christian School ( Tailgate - Mini
Cheerleaders)

Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/20/19 Cuba HS- (North Fulton) (@ Spoon River Valley
High School)

Away 3:30 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday 09/28/19 *Lake Forest Academy Home 2:00 PM

Friday 10/04/19 Metro-East Lutheran Away 4:10 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 10/11/19 Milford High School ( Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/19/19 Jacksonville ISD Away 10:45 AM 1:00 PM

Saturday 10/26/19 *Polo Community High School (Senior Night) Home 2:00 PM

Saturday 11/02/19 OPEN DATE (I8FA (First Round)) Away TBA

Saturday 11/09/19 OPEN DATE (I8FA (Second Round)) Away TBA

Saturday 11/16/19 OPEN DATE (I8FA (Quarterfinals)) Away TBA

Saturday 11/23/19 OPEN DATE (I8FA (Semifinals)) Away TBA

Friday 11/29/19 OPEN DATE (I8FA (State Finals)) Away TBA

Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Tim Kratochvil Gary Alexander Steve Kirby
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